CAM-IR442V
With the built-in 40 pieces of IR LED, the PLANET CAM-IR442V is a 40M
infrared vari-focal camera which offers long IR distance up to 40meters.
Via using 1/3-inch CCD image sensor, ICR (IR-cut filter removable), double
glass and photodiode design let CAM-IR442V brings the clearest vision
during daytime and nighttime.
The CAM-IR442V equips with 9~22mm vari-focal lens, and this function
provides a range of focal lengths that allows users to zoom the image in/

Data Sheet
2
Ordering Information
CAM-IR442V-NT 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
Related Information
IVS-110 1-channel MPEG-4 Internet Video Server
DVR-460 4-channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-860 8-channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-470 4-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1670 16-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
CAM-DM33-NT Mini Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Mini Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR138-NT 15M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR338-NT 30M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR338-PA 30M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52-NT 15M Infrared Vandal-ProofCamera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52-PA 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52V-NT 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52V-PA 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR552-NT 50M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR552-PA 50M Infrared Camera (PAL)
02-08 C-CAMIR442V
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation